C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

S
Renco Part No.
RL-6010
  Inductance
(mH)-0+60%
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage
Inductance
(µH) Typ.
“D” Diameter
(in) NOM
Irms
(A)
RL-6010-2.7-1 2.70 0.0700 19.0 0.020 1.0
RL-6010-4.7-1 4.70 0.1000 35.0 0.020 1.0
RL-6010-10-1 10.10 0.1200 62.0 0.020 1.0
RL-6010-1.0-2 1.00 0.0260 7.5 0.025 2.0
RL-6010-3.9-2 3.90 0.0500 27.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6010-6.8-2 6.80 0.0680 44.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6010-0.68-6 0.68 0.0140 4.7 0.032 6.0
RL-6010-1.5-6 1.50 0.0200 9.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6010-2.2-6 2.20 0.0270 12.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6010-0.47-9 0.47 0.0065 2.5 0.040 9.0
RL-6010-0.68-9 0.68 0.0088 5.0 0.040 9.0
RL-6010-1.0-9 1.00 0.0110 5.4 0.040 9.0
RL-6010
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC